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Seat Representation Name Organization Contact Term 

Local government and utilities Jose De La Cruz City of San Antonio Jose.DeLaCruz@sanantonio.gov 2-yr 

Local government and utilities Santiago Jaramillo VIA Metropolitan Transit Authority Santiago.Jaramillo@viainfo.net 2-yr 

Local government and utilities     

Local government and utilities     

Service providers Omar Arizpe Southwest ISD Oarizpe@swisd.net 2-yr 

Service providers Anita Kurian San Antonio Metropolitan Health District Anita.Kurian@sanantonio.gov 1-yr 

Service providers Richard Milk San Antonio Housing Authority Richard_Milk@SAHA.org 2-yr 

Service providers Ricardo Ramirez Workforce Solutions Alamo  Rramirez@wsalamo.org 1-yr 

Planning and advocacy Mysti Downing San Antonio River Authority  Mdowning@sara-tx.org 1-yr 

Planning and advocacy Ginger Walker P16Plus Ginger.Walker@p16plus.org 2-yr 

Philanthropy H.B. Cavalcanti San Antonio Area Foundation HCavalcanti@saafdn.org 1-yr 

Philanthropy Henrietta Munoz United Way HMunoz@unitedwaysatx.org 2-yr 

Other organizations Leilah Powell Local Initiatives Support Corporation  Lpowell@lisc.org 1-yr 

Other organizations Emily Royall The Rivard Report Emily@rivardreport.com 2-yr 

Other organizations Colin Sherman San Antonio Economic Development 
Foundation 

Csherman@sanantonioedf.com 1-yr 

Other organizations Michael Villarreal Ray Marshall Center at UT Austin Michael.villarreal@raymarshallcenter.org 2-yr 

Community Member Peter Bella Community Member PBella@earthlink.net 2-yr 

Ex officio Laura McKieran CI:Now Laura.C.McKieran@uth.tmc.edu NA 

Staffing Courtney Denton CI:Now Courtney.Denton@uth.tmc.edu NA 

Staffing Norma Garza CI:Now Norma.I.Garza@uth.tmc.edu NA 
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